# OP \$115.00 75513327

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM385617

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NAS Insurance Services, Inc.		05/25/2016	Corporation:

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	NAS Insurance Services, LLC	
Street Address:	16501 Ventura Blvd. Suite 200	
City:	Encino	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91436	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75513327	MEDEFENSE
Serial Number:	77261683	E-MD
Serial Number:	77262596	NETGUARD
Serial Number:	85622273	BRANDGUARD

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 8183822040

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** (818) 382-2030

Email: jbarnett@nasinsurance.com
Correspondent Name: NAS Insurance Services, LLC
Address Line 1: 16501 Ventura Blvd. Suite 200
Address Line 4: Encino, CALIFORNIA 91436

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NAS Insurance Services, LLC
SIGNATURE:	/NAS Insurance Services, LLC/
DATE SIGNED:	05/25/2016

**Total Attachments: 0** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005800 FRAME: 0376

900365741

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005800 FRAME: 0377

**RECORDED: 05/25/2016**